
Page 1 of 1

PROJECT NAME: 

A/E CONSULTANT: 

CONTRACTOR: 

RPR/CEI:  

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 

You are hereby directed to make the following changes to the Contract Documents: 

DESCRIPTION OF 
CHANGE: 

REASON FOR 
CHANGE: 

CLASSIFICATION: IF OTHER:  

ATTACHMENTS: 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT SUM CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME 

Original Contract Sum: 
Original Contract Time to Substantial 
Completion: 

DAYS 

Net change by previously 
authorized Change Orders: 

Net change from previous Change 
Orders: 

DAYS 

Contract Sum prior to this 
Change Order: 

Contract Time to Substantial 
Completion prior to this Change 
Order is: 

DAYS 

Contract Sum will be 
increased/decreased by this 
Change Order in the amount 
of: 

 
Contract Time will be 
increased/decreased by the 
following calendar days: 

DAYS 

New Contract Sum including this 
Change Order is: 

New Contract Time to Substantial 
Completion is: 

DAYS 

II NO ADJUSTMENTS IS MADE, THE CONTRACT AMOUNT REMAINS UNCHANGED. 

ADJUSTMENTS TO TIME FOR PERFORMANCE: In connection with the change(s) noted in this document, CONTRACTOR’S TIME FOR PERFORMANCE REMAINS UNCHANGED 

unless specifically noted herein. 

This Change Order is an amendment to the Agreement between the Contractor and City.  The amount and time change designated herein are the maximum agreed to by both the City and 

Contractor for this Change Order.  Contractor attests that the Contract adjustment provided herein is reasonable, and constitutes compensation in full for all costs, claims, markup, and 

expenses, direct or indirect, attributable to this or any other prior Change Orders, including but not limited to compensation in full for any delays, acceleration, or loss of efficiency encountered 

by Contractor in the performance of the Work through the date of this Change Order, and for the performance of this and any prior Change Orders by or before the date of Substantial 

Completion.  In consideration of the compensation and time, if any, in this Change Order, the Contractor hereby releases the City from all Claims, demands, or causes of action arising out of 

the transactions, events and occurrences giving rise to this Change Order.  This written Change Order is the entire agreement between the City and Contractor with respect to this Change 

Order.  No other agreements or modifications shall apply to this contract amendment unless expressly provided herein. 

EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY MODIFIED HEREIN, THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

Approved by Construction Manager: Approved by Assistant City Engineer: Approved by City Engineer:

 Date  Date  Date 

Approved by Public Works Director:

 Date   Date  Date 

Approved by ACM: Approved by City Manager: 

DATE:

INDIAN CREEK LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION

CRAVEN THOMPSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.

BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT, INC.

Additional plant material

3,032,303.22 120

0 0

3,032,303.22 120

0

3,032,303.22

Additional plant material needed for landscaping

2

120

0

Brightview proposal with additional material

11/07/2023

DocuSign Envelope ID: FD8A46BD-576F-4F86-850E-27CAD5E3F5D0

11/13/2023 | 10:42 AM CSTAriel CaballeroRodney Knowles

11/15/2023 | 11:32 AM EST



No. 00002

Potential Change Item

ITB 2022 441 DF Indian Creek 155224

Title:

Project:
Job:

Date:
Revised Landscape signed & sealed drawings

Nov 07, 2023

Attn:

Miami Beach City of

1700 Convention Center Drive,

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Landscape changes from contract to signed & sealed drawings

Phone:

Description Of Estimate:

Breakdown Of Work

Net AmountQuantity Unit PriceDescription of Work UnitsItem

661.192.00Myrcianthes Fragrans 2" Cal., 12` Ht. x 5' SPR EA1 $1,322.38

455.2517.00Myrica cerifera Multi, 5-6` Ht. x 4` Sprd. EA2 $7,739.25

6.5320.00Helianthus debilis 12"x12" EA3 $130.60

9.1829.00Tripsacum floridanum 18"HT x 18"SPRD EA4 $266.22

Total : $9,458.45

This estimate will remain in effect for 15 days, unless otherwise noted.  After expiration, a new estimate will be submitted upon request.

This work will not be done until approved and written change order is issued.

A signature below authorizes us to proceed with the work described above, at the stated prices.

consecutive working days.

This work was done in accordance with your order to proceed: Please issue change order.

0Extension of time necessary for this change:

Estimated Time Extension Days0

Notes:

Prepared By:

Nov 07, 2023Date: Date:

Approved By:

Miami Beach City of

11/07/23

DocuSign Envelope ID: FD8A46BD-576F-4F86-850E-27CAD5E3F5D0


		2023-11-15T08:32:13-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




